N/A
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
268 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.77
10 pcs $2.485
100 pcs $2.036
500 pcs $1.733
1000 pcs $1.462
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2.5 V ~ 7 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 800mA
Current - Limit (Min): 1.2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3964ES-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3964EMPX-5.0
IC REG LDO 5V 0.8A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964EMPX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3964EMPX-ADJ/ NOPB
NS
RFQ
LP3964EMPX-ADJ
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A SOT223-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-5.0
NS/TI
RFQ
SIT8208AI-33-33S-3.570000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-82-28S-
200.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
FQD13N06LTM
MOSFET N-CH 60V 11A DPAK
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-P1-65-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X30MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-H1-206-C1-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-04A-25-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X25MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
75042
WASHER SEALING M4 STN STEEL
APM Hexseal
RFQ
74438336033
FIXED IND 3.3UH 2.2A 114 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
74458168
FIXED IND 68UH 2.3A 130 MOHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RCH108NP-221K
FIXED IND 220UH 960MA 450 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ